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Week 1 Games

158 Waiver Wire Incompetence 114 C'mon man
134 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo 129 just joshin around
85 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun 170 Le Tomas

146 Maybe Next Year 128 Non-Factor
122 Cromartie's Kids 98 Nair
81 Role of Spoiler 79 Butt Hole
Week 2 Games
119 Waiver Wire Incompetence 93 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
126 C'mon man 79 Le Tomas
93 just joshin around 175 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
152 Cromartie's Kids 87 Maybe Next Year
117 Butt Hole 110 Nair
111 Role of Spoiler 90 Non-Factor
Week 3 Games
111 Waiver Wire Incompetence 95 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
92 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo 106 C'mon man
93 Le Tomas 94 just joshin around
103 Role of Spoiler 105 Cromartie's Kids
69 Maybe Next Year 127 Nair
77 Butt Hole 119 Non-Factor
Week 4 Games
135 Waiver Wire Incompetence 146 Non-Factor
101 Butt Hole 134 C'mon man
114 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo 116 Role of Spoiler
65 Maybe Next Year 121 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
138 Le Tomas 81 Nair
80 just joshin around 145 Cromartie's Kids
Week 5 Games
145 Waiver Wire Incompetence 112 just joshin around
128 C'mon man 101 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
66 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo 85 Le Tomas
99 Role of Spoiler 106 Nair
129 Butt Hole 118 Maybe Next Year
104 Non-Factor 110 Cromartie's Kids
Week 6 Games
103 Waiver Wire Incompetence 96 Le Tomas
131 C'mon man 79 Maybe Next Year
73 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo 83 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
122 Role of Spoiler 139 just joshin around
118 Cromartie's Kids 104 Butt Hole
66 Nair 110 Non-Factor
Week 7 Games
108 Waiver Wire Incompetence 89 Butt Hole
115 C'mon man 109 just joshin around

94  Put the Bunny Back in the Bo 100 Non-Factor

120 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun 118 Nair
76 Le Tomas 83 Cromartie's Kids
85 Role of Spoiler 97 Maybe Next Year
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Week 8 Games

119 Waiver Wire Incompetence
107 C'mon man

88 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo

87 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
106 Le Tomas

93 Nair

Week 9 Games

95 Waiver Wire Incompetence

124 C'mon man

106 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
87 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
98 Le Tomas

111 Butt Hole

Week 10 Games

127 Waiver Wire Incompetence
101 C'mon man

48 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
145 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
116 Le Tomas

87 just joshin around

Week 11 Games

87 Waiver Wire Incompetence
77 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
107 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun

76
86
115
124
52
115

55
118
134

81
119
102

89
47
98
67
106
67

92
93
107

Maybe Next Year
Cromartie's Kids
Butt Hole
Non-Factor

Role of Spoiler
just joshin around

Role of Spoiler
Non-Factor

Nair

Cromartie's Kids
Maybe Next Year
just joshin around

Nair

Role of Spoiler
Cromartie's Kids
Butt Hole
Non-Factor
Maybe Next Year

C'mon man
Maybe Next Year
Le Tomas

Tie Breaker: Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun (13 - 10)

135 just joshin around
103 Cromartie's Kids
86 Role of Spoiler

Week 12 Games

130 Waiver Wire Incompetence
137 C'mon man

57 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
109 Le Tomas

88 Cromartie's Kids

93 Role of Spoiler

Week 13 Games

128 Waiver Wire Incompetence
91 C'mon man
85 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
110 Le Tomas
122 Butt Hole
77 Maybe Next Year

Playoff Week 1 Games

88 Butt Hole
107 just joshin around
76 Maybe Next Year
102 Nair

C'mon man
Cromartie's Kids
Le Tomas
Non-Factor

105
129
112

99
97
112
104
90
64

129
119
132
132
103
109

117
119

94
101

Non-Factor
Nair
Butt Hole

Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
Nair

just joshin around

Butt Hole

Maybe Next Year
Non-Factor

Cromartie's Kids

Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
Role of Spoiler

just joshin around
Non-Factor

Nair

Waiver Wire Incompetence
Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
Role of Spoiler

Put the Bunny Back in the Bo

130
103
133
117
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Playoff Week 2 Games

141 C'mon man 132 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
152 Cromartie's Kids 108 Waiver Wire Incompetence
140 Le Tomas 95 Role of Spoiler
108 Non-Factor 98 Nair

Butt Hole 84

just joshin around 114

Maybe Next Year 94

Put the Bunny Back in the Box 129

Playoff Week 3 Games

142 Cromartie's Kids 108 C'mon man
122 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun 112 Waiver Wire Incompetence
108 Le Tomas 51 Non-Factor

Butt Hole 86

just joshin around 76

Maybe Next Year 79

Nair 77

Put the Bunny Back in the Box 101

Role of Spoiler 108
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