

Week 1 Games

158 Waiver Wire Incompetence
134 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
85 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
146 Maybe Next Year
128 Non-Factor
122 Cromartie's Kids
128 Nair
129 just joshin around
170 Le Tomas
128 Non-Factor
129 Patricular
120 Patricular
121 Patricular
122 Patricular
123 Patricular
124 Patricular
125 Patricular
126 Patricular
127 Patricular
128 Patricular
129 Patricular
120 Patricular
120 Patricular
120 Patricular
121 Patricular
122 Patricular
123 Patricular
124 Patricular
125 Patricular
126 Patricular
127 Patricular
128 Patricular
129 Patricular
120 Patricular
120 Patricular
120 Patricular
120 Patricular
120 Patricular
120 Patricular
125 Patricular
126 Patricular
127 Patricular
128 Patricular
129 Patricular
120 Patricular
127 Patricular
128 Patricular
129 Patricular
120 Patri

Week 2 Games

119Waiver Wire Incompetence93Put the Bunny Back in the Bo126C'mon man79Le Tomas93just joshin around175Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun152Cromartie's Kids87Maybe Next Year117Butt Hole110Nair111Role of Spoiler90Non-Factor

Week 3 Games

111 Waiver Wire Incompetence
92 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
93 Le Tomas
106 C'mon man
94 just joshin around
107 Cromartie's Kids
108 Maybe Next Year
127 Nair
127 Nair
128 Non-Factor

Week 4 Games

135 Waiver Wire Incompetence
101 Butt Hole
134 C'mon man
114 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
65 Maybe Next Year
121 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
138 Le Tomas
80 just joshin around
145 Cromartie's Kids

Week 5 Games

145Waiver Wire Incompetence112just joshin around128C'mon man101Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun66Put the Bunny Back in the Bo85Le Tomas99Role of Spoiler106Nair129Butt Hole118Maybe Next Year104Non-Factor110Cromartie's Kids

Week 6 Games

Waiver Wire Incompetence
C'mon man
Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
Role of Spoiler
Cromartie's Kids
Nair
Le Tomas
Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
just joshin around
Butt Hole
Non-Factor

Week 7 Games

108 Waiver Wire Incompetence
115 C'mon man
94 Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
120 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
76 Le Tomas
85 Role of Spoiler
89 Butt Hole
100 Non-Factor
118 Nair
83 Cromartie's Kids
97 Maybe Next Year



Week 8 Games

119	Waiver Wire Incompetence	76	Maybe Next Year
107	C'mon man	86	Cromartie's Kids
88	Put the Bunny Back in the Bo	115	Butt Hole
87	Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun	124	Non-Factor
106	Le Tomas	52	Role of Spoiler
93	Nair	115	just joshin around

Week 9 Games

95	Waiver Wire Incompetence	55	Role of Spoiler
124	C'mon man	118	Non-Factor
106	Put the Bunny Back in the Bo	134	Nair
87	Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun	81	Cromartie's Kids
98	Le Tomas	119	Maybe Next Year
111	Butt Hole	102	iust ioshin around

Week 10 Games

127	Waiver Wire Incompetence	89	Nair
101	C'mon man	47	Role of Spoiler
48	Put the Bunny Back in the Bo	98	Cromartie's Kids
145	Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun	67	Butt Hole
116	Le Tomas	106	Non-Factor
87	just joshin around	67	Maybe Next Year

Week 11 Games

87	Waiver Wire Incompetence	92	C'mon man
77	Put the Bunny Back in the Bo	93	Maybe Next Year
107	Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun	107	Le Tomas
	Tie Breaker: Capt. Kirk and	the Sha	ady Bun (13 - 10)
135	just joshin around	105	Non-Factor
103	Cromartie's Kids	129	Nair
86	Role of Spoiler	112	Butt Hole

Week 12 Games

130	vvaiver vvire incompetence	99	Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
137	C'mon man	97	Nair
57	Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun	112	just joshin around
109	Le Tomas	104	Butt Hole
88	Cromartie's Kids	90	Maybe Next Year
93	Role of Spoiler	64	Non-Factor

Week 13 Games

128	Waiver Wire Incompetence	129	Cromartie's Kids
91	C'mon man	119	Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
85	Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun	132	Role of Spoiler
110	Le Tomas	132	just joshin around
122	Butt Hole	103	Non-Factor
77	Maybe Next Year	109	Nair

Playoff Week 1 Games

88	Butt Hole	117	Waiver Wire Incompetence
107	just joshin around	119	Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
76	Maybe Next Year	94	Role of Spoiler
102	Nair	101	Put the Bunny Back in the Bo
	C'mon man		130
	Cromartie's Kids		103
	Le Tomas		133
	Non-Factor		117



Playoff Week 2 Games

141 C'mon man
132 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun
152 Cromartie's Kids
108 Waiver Wire Incompetence
140 Le Tomas
95 Role of Spoiler

108 Non-Factor 98 Nair

Butt Hole 84
just joshin around 114
Maybe Next Year 94
Put the Bunny Back in the Box 129

Playoff Week 3 Games

142 Cromartie's Kids 108 C'mon man

122 Capt. Kirk and the Shady Bun 112 Waiver Wire Incompetence

108 Le Tomas 51 Non-Factor

Butt Hole86just joshin around76Maybe Next Year79Nair77Put the Bunny Back in the Box101Role of Spoiler108